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Bibioteca Ativa - Municipio da Batalha

Final

Race (5 Laps)

Euroindy 0,800 Km

|
05-08-2016 12:39
| H

Il
_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(67) Miguel Rosa
1 59.077 +5.531 12:42:36.565
2 53.546 - 12:43:30.111
3 54.767 +1.221 12:44:24.878
4 55.367 +1.821 12:45:20.245
5 54.335 +0.789 12:46:14.580
(74) Duarte Marques
1 1:01.044 +5.964 12:42:40.756
2 56.219 +1.139 12:43:36.975
3 55.744 +0.664 12:44:32.719
4 55.080 - 12:45:27.799
5 55.397 +0.317 12:46:23.196
(63) David Pinheiro
1 1:02.112 +5.944 12:42:40.943
2 58.531 +2.363 12:43:39.474
3 57.268 +1.100 12:44:36.742
4 56.933 +0.765 12:45:33.675
5 56.168 - 12:46:29.843
(65) Guilherme Caetano
1 1:03.089 +6.300 12:42:41.803
2 56.853 +0.064 12:43:38.656
3 56.789 - 12:44:35.445
4 59.541 +2.752 12:45:34.986
5 57.063 +0.274 12:46:32.049
(69) Afonso Guilherme
1 1:01.066 +5.067 12:42:39.320
2 57.238 +1.239 12:43:36.558
3 55.999 - 12:44:32.557
4 56.547 +0.548 12:45:29.104
5 1:05.834 +9.835 12:46:34.938
(70) Diogo Lopes
1 1:03.392 +7.382 12:42:42.690
2 57.206 +1.196 12:43:39.896
3 56.010 - 12:44:35.906
4 56.672 +0.662 12:45:32.578
5 1:02.610 +6.600 12:46:35.188
(61) Rodrigo Jordao
1 1:03.988 +7.612 12:42:44.405
2 58.006 +1.630 12:43:42.411
3 59.898 +3.522 12:44:42.309
4 57.179 +0.803 12:45:39.488
5 56.376 - 12:46:35.864
(71) Renato Vala
1 1:09.184 +14.782 12:42:46.696
2 1:02.153 +7.751 12:43:48.849
3 54.649 +0.247 12:44:43.498
4 58.316 +3.914 12:45:41.814
5 54.402 - 12:46:36.216
(73) Duarte Ferreira
1 1:03.725 +5.051 12:42:43.397
2 58.674 - 12:43:42.071
3 59.819 +1.145 12:44:41.890
4 1:00.187 +1.513 12:45:42.077
5 1:00.353 +1.679 12:46:42.430
(64) Jodao Gomes
1 1:03.244 +7.045 12:42:43.509

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 56.886 +0.687 12:43:40.395
3 1:02.139 +5.940 12:44:42.534
4 1:03.772 +7.573 12:45:46.306
5 56.199 - 12:46:42.505
(62) Catarina
1 1:03.849 +6.483 12:42:45.489
2 57.366 - 12:43:42.855
3 1:10.354 +12.988 12:44:53.209
4 58.351 +0.985 12:45:51.560
5 57.552 +0.186 12:46:49.112
(68) Tomas
1 1:04.404 +7.302 12:42:45.904
2 1:02.828 +5.726 12:43:48.732
3 2:03.765 +1:06.663 12:45:52.497
4 57.102 - 12:46:49.599
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